
Tarifa mensual (de septiembre a junio)

SCHOOLING FEE*

Primary 474€/month

1st cycle Preschool (2 years old) 461€/month

INITIAL
ENROLLMENT FEE

It is only payable once, at the time of
first enrolLment at the school. It is
non-refundable.

Preschool: 600€
Primary: 600€
Secondary: 650€

ANNUAL PAYMENT  Place reservation. Non-refundable. 208€

Home School Internacional
2025/2026 fees 

Schooling fee: 300€. Includes educational and care project during school hours;
from 9am to 12pm and from 2:30pm to 4:30pm. Conselleria d'Educació subsidises
100% of the school fees (300€/month) for the 2 year old school course, to all
families who apply for it on time.

Care and attention from 12 to 2:30pm: 161€

Monthly fee (from September to June)

Secondary 494€/month

Preschool 461€/month

In the case of 1st Cycle Preschool (2 years), no initial enrollment or annual payment will
be made, and a supplement of €808 will be paid for Bilingualism. 

LUNCH SERVICE Monthly fee (from September to June)

Primary 175€/month

Preschool 175€/month
In 2 years old classes, and 3 years old classes, this includes the morning and
afternoon snacks. In 4 and 5 years old classes, it includes the morning snack. 

* Includes: 
Extension of the teaching day by 1:30 hours per week in Preschool (4 and 5 years
old), Primary and Secondary, aimed at promoting musical learning in Preschool
and preparation for Cambridge certificates in Primary and Secondary. Does not
include exam fees.
Art Home Project Programme.
School continuity insurance.

Secondary 175€/month



ADDITIONAL COSTS

School supplement

Uniforms

Excursions

Teaching materials

83€/quarter

The information will be sent in July 2025

OPTIONAL CONCEPTS

Extended timetable - “Calendario laboral”

Extended morning timetable :

 95€/month(annual service)

Round trip: 185€/month (round trip)
 120€/month (only one way or return)

Home School Internacional
2025/2026 fees 

Fee

Textbooks, handbooks, APPs...

Common use consumables, teaching resources, school insurance, psycho-
pedagogical service. 
Does not include textbooks or teaching materials.

EXTENDED TIMETABLE AND CALENDAR

Timetable extension from 7:30 to 9 and from 4:30pm to 6:30pm. during the
school year. 

School holidays (first days of September, Christmas, Fallas, Easter and last days
of June), in a 7:30am- 5:30pm timetable. 

Extension of the timetable from 8:30 to 9:00 during the school year.

35€/month 

Extended afternoon timetable:
Extension of the timetable from 4:30pm to 5:00pm during the school year.

35€/month 

TRANSPORT

One way or return:
Annual service (from September to June).

OTHER CONCEPTS

Fee

Fee

Fee

Extracurricular activities Available in July 2025 

Speech therapy or
psychology services Available in July 2025 



DISCOUNTS FOR SIBLINGS

Home School Internacional
2025/2026 fees

All siblings will have a 50% discount on the Annual tuition.
30€/month discount in schooling fee for the 2nd sibling.
60€/month discount in schooling fee for the 3rd sibling and following.
All of them will have a 50% discount on the Calendario Laboral service.
10% discount on uniforms.


